SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Extruded side panel roll-in open
pan racks, heavy duty, all aluminum
CATALOG PAGE D-7
*Optional extra heavy duty models with riveted & welded side panels are also available for correctional &                    S-4354-39

of
Loading
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
S-4354-39 End 39 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 697/16 91 $998
S-4354-35 End 35 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 643/16 87   1019
S-4354-31 End 31 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 577/16 82   993
S-4354-19 End 19 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 397/16 68   964
S-4354-W-39 Side 39 18 x 26 1½ 28⅝ 18½ 697/16 83   1061
S-4354-W-35 Side 35 18 x 26 1½ 28⅝ 18½ 643/16 81   1045
Model
Number
Pan
Capacity